Corning-Painted Post
(B) UNIFIED Basketball

OPPONENTS

START
TIME

END
TIME

Coaches:

o Julie Pierce

LEAGUE /

LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE

May 6, 2024 Mon
May 9, 2024 Thu
May 16, 2024 Thu
May 20, 2024 Mon

May 23, 2024 Thu

Date: 2024-04-09

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Elmira

TBD

@ Horseheads (Co-Ed
basketball)

@ Elmira

lthaca

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30

C P P High
School

C P P High
School

Horseheads
MS

EHS Gym

C P P High
School
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